

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4242/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/10/2005 in CA No.4452/2005 in F
A No. 1310/2005 of The

HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SHANKAR VITTHAL GULAVE (D) TH. LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 4946 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 4950 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 4951 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 4952 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 4954 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 4956 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 4958 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 4959 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 4984 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 4908 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 4994 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 4996 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 5018 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 5020 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 5031 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 5034 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 5036 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 5037 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 5045 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 5053 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO.....CC 2291/2006

(with application for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 10/03/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.

Mr. Rajendra M. Deshmukh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay in filing the SLP (CC 2291/2006) is condoned.

Issue notice.

(PARVEEN KR. CHAWLA)

Court Master

(KANWAL SINGH)

Court Master