

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4242/2006

SHANKAR VITTHAL GULAVE (D) TH. LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4908 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4946 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4950 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4951 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4952 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4954 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4956 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4958 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4959 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4984 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4994 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4996 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5018 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5020 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5031 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5034 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5036 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5037 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5045 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5053 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5474 of 2006

(With office report)

Item No.113

-2-

Date: 07/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This court granted opportunity twice to the petitioner to file rejoinder. However,
no rejoinder has been filed so far.

Therefore, list the matters before the Hon'ble Court.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd